LI200133805

(Re	equestor's Name)	
. (Ad	ldress)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	Office Use Onl	v

1



02/21/17--01034--006 **25.00

FEB 2 2 2017 S. YOUNG



WOODS & WOODS, P. A. Attorneys at Law

> 612 East Colonial Drive Suite 190 Orlando, Florida 32803 Voice: 407-481-2993 Facsimile: 407-481-2982

TRANSMITTAL

٩,

To: Registration Section Division of Corporations P O Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Innt

From: Ann W. Bray, Legal Assistant

Date: February 15, 2017

Re: NXT SYSTEMS, LLC Amendment to Articles of Organization

Pertaining to the above, enclosed please find the following:

- 1. Cover Letter;
- 2. Amendment; and
- 3. Our Trust Account check 4156 in the amount of \$25.00

Contact our office should you have any questions. Thank you.



COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJE	ст/Х 7	SUSTEMSLLC Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

T. MicHAEI WOODS Name of Person WOODS & WOODS, P.A. FEB 2 612 E. Colonial Dr., STE. 190 AM 11: 35 ORLANDO, FL 32803 City/State and Zip Code <u>E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)</u> For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION of NXT SYSTEMS LLC

NXT Systems LLC hereby amends its Articles of Organization as follows:

- 1. The present name of the company is NXT Systems LLC.
- 2. The original Articles of Organization were filed on 22 October 2012.
- 3. The Articles of Organization are amended as follows:
 - a. to change the name of the company to NXT Capture LLC, and
 - b. to change the address of the Registered Agent and Registered Office to 10524 Moss Park Rd., Ste 204-623, Orlando, FL 32832-5801.
- 4. The effective date of this amendment shall be the date of filing with the Department.
- 5. Other than as amended herein, the original Articles of Organization shall remain unchanged.

Dated this $\underline{4}$ day of November, 2016.

Brian Ramdat, Manager/Member NXT Capture LLC 10524 Moss Park Rd., Ste 204-623 Orlando, FL 32832-5801

